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1189/K
1192/pP
2109/
2137/1
2154/M
2159/
3106/L
3162/L
3191/L
3224/L
4109/K
5120/Q

4519
4522
3766
2972
3645
3144
3632
3844
4363
4389
2721
9072

HAJJ_LIC_NO
1189-4519/K
1192-4522/P
2109-3766/I
2137-2972/I
2154-3645/M
2159-3144/
3106-3632/L
3162-3844/L
3191-4363/L
3224-4389/L
4109-2721/K
5120-9072/Q

NAME OF COMPANY
SHAKIR TRAVELS AND TOURS PVT LTD
MULLA INTERNATIONAL PVT LIMITED
AL WALEED INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED
ABDULLAH BIN SULTAN HAJJ & UMRAH SERVICES (PVT) LIMITED
UNITED HAJJ & UMRAH SERVICES CORPORATION (PVT) LIMITED
AL HARMAIN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
AL QURASH PVT LTD
SKY WORLD TRAVELS PVT LTD
PAK MAKKAH MADINA TRAVELS AND TOURS PVT LTD
ZUMAR E HIRA TOURS PVT LTD
UNIVERSAL EXPRESS KARACHI PVT LTD
JILAN PRIVATE LIMITED

MULTIPLE NOMINATION NAME
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN SHAIKH
ASHRAF ALI
KHIZER IQBAL SHEIKH
SAJJAD ALI SHAH
AFZAL SAQIB
MOBIN AHMED
TAHIR HAMEED MUJAHID
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MUHAMMAD MATEEN
KHALID REHMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHEERAZ AHMED SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

Page#1/1

List of 12_HGOs (RL Issued HGOs)

PASSPORT #
CY5192082
KD1796653
CG5198162
BJ5143303
EW1517441
FF1151123
AC6277703
AB1284983
AA0406683
UK4105343
CR5467112
DX1070132

PAK MOBILE
0321-8285545
0300-9055478
0300-8552253
0333-5319240
0334-1657412
0321-5530222
0300-8659900
0300-8690692
0333-6974886
0321-6911668
0322-2752582
0321-8198231

KSA MOBILE
00966-596955830
00966-591180824
00966-562599600
00966-536903392
00966-555109503
00966-562378033
00966-557821113
00966-581961393
00966-556774652
00966-540485223
00966-534894864
00966-554475121

EMAIL ADDRESS
mfshaikh.ceo@gmail.com
mullainternationalmrdn@yahoo.com
alwaleedint@hotmail.com
sajjadbnu72@yahoo.com
haseebsattarmux@gmail.com
harmainservices@gmail.com
alquraish_fsd@yahoo.com
skyworld-travels@hotmail.com
pakmakkamadina_786@yahoo.com
zumarl25@yahoo.com
sheeraz_59@hotmail.com
jilan5120@gmail.com

QUOTA
84
84
87

102
223
179
95
87
76
84
431
84



